ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30
31

32
33

Numero Nome

382
446
119
68
171
547

120
86
549
386
502
73
231
414
300
335
313
84

507
336
400
447
160
80
94
255

534
452
85

545

182

299
518

MARIANA LUCHEZI
CAROLINA PEREIRA
LUIZA BERTELLI SIMOES

BARBARA TEIXEIRA GOMES SOARES

RUBIA MARA MARASSE

BEATRIZ MARTUSCELLI DA SILVA
PRADO

ALANA RONCATO

NALVA COSTA

RICY SIQUEIRA AYOUB

KAWANA FRANCINE FERREIRA
LIGIA CRISTINA MELARA CORDOVA
LARISSA GABRIELE P SANTANA
PAULA BACCARINI MEDINA

SONIA MARIA DE SOUZA MACHADO
MILA MIGUEL

JULIANA LIMA FERREIRA

RACHEL DE ROSSI FERNANDES
NAH FORTUNATO

CARINA SECCHIERI PESQUERO
SILVIA APARECIDA DE JESUS
ALESSANDRA FERNANDES

JAMILE PINDONBEIRA SANTOS ROSA

TUANNY C. S. RAMOS
LUCIANA DE ALMEIDA KANASHIRO
DEBORA GRIGOLETTE RODRIGUES

CARLA TOLEDO GAGLIARDI DE CARV

FERNANDA SAYURI PARREIRA ONO
ANA PAULA MOREIRA DA SILVA
MARCIA SARAIVA

PATRICIA DANIELA LOPES DE NERY

GRACIELE RAMADAN MAFEI

VALDIRENE RIBEIRO DE AGUIAR

RACHEL DA MOTTA BUENO
ZANELATO

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

38
27
37
31
44
25

30
49
42
36
a7
33
33
65
48
36
41
36

44
44
37
29
34
35
35
48

43
31
48

47

46

47
51

Fx.Et.
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3034
F4044
F2529

F3034
F4549
F4044
F3539
F0099
F3034
F3034
F0099
F4549
F3539
F4044
F3539

F4044
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4549

F4044
F3034
F4549

F4549

F4549

F4549
F5054

CIl.Fx.

N A b~ W

[é)]

SX.

F

F

Equipe Tempo

00:22:12

00:27:44

LULINHA SIMOES 00:27:53

CH RUNNERS 00:27:55

BADY FITNESS 00:28:29

00:28:45

RP MOVE 00:29:04

MAZZALLA SPA 00:29:32

00:30:14

00:30:27

00:30:31

CH RUNNERS 00:30:34

CH RUNNERS 00:30:34

00:30:56

RUNNING CEDRUS 00:31:06

KM RUNNER 00:31:12

KM RUNNER 00:31:29

NAH FORTUNATO 00:31:37
PERSONAL

00:31:38

KM RUNNER 00:31:44

00:31:53

00:31:58

RP MOVE 00:32:17

CH RUNNERS 00:32:47

CH RUNNER 00:32:47

ASSESSORIA CARLOS 00:33:02

FREITAS

00:33:32

00:33:38

D&L ASSESSORIA 00:33:39
ESPORTIVA

00:33:39

OUTDOOR ASSESSORIA 00:33:40
ESPORTIVA

CLUBE CORRIDA SESC 00:33:56

00:33:58
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ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

444
314
404
541
199
532
62

153
506
256
192
82
262
117
118
145
417
91
141
81
307
149
269
65

71
312
287
431

61
186
224
167
263
408
237
410

PATRICIA BUCK

BARBARA LIE HONDA

KEILA CRISTINA MODESTO

PATRICIA DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA GARCIA ROMANI
BIANCA MACIEL SOARES

MARCIA CRISTINA HONORATO BASTO

MARIA ANGRA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCINEIDE MATOS

ANA BEATRIZ CINTRA

RAFAELA FERNANDES

ADRIANA CARDOSO DA SILVA DE GO
LILIAN SANDOVAL DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA MACRI MORAIS
TANIA GERMANI

NATALIE SALVADOR

KEILLIN AYUMI MAEDA

POLIANA DA SILVA NUNES

ALINE SOARES COSTA

CLAUDIA MARACCINI

VIVIAN AYOUB

ADRIANA DE TOLEDO VIEIRA
AMANDA CRISTINA MORAES CARNEIR

DANIELA PERPETUA MAGALHAES
RUSSO

BARBARA MARTINELI BONINE

THAIS PEREIRA PADOVAN FAVORIN
NARA FERNANDES GARCIA
VANDERLEIA CRISTIANE BISSOLE
KARINA LENITA PERES DE LUCA
RAFAELA SOUZA SCHIAPATI

ELIANA CRISTINA PINTO MAR_
MARIELI ALEXANDRIA LOPES MOURA
ANGELA MARIA PICORELLI CODINHO
CAROLINE TIE UEDA

ISA MARA BRAGA DOS REIS
REGIANE DE MATOS RODRIGUES

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

a7
30
47
42
36
32
a7

36
39
32
37
48
56
48
43
40
32
44
35
50
39
49
31
42

43
37
48
43
50
32
46
40
39
28
36
45

Fx.Et.
F4549
F3034
F4549
F4044
F3539
F3034
F4549

F3539
F3539
F3034
F3539
F4549
F5559
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3539
F5054
F3539
F4549
F3034
F4044

F4044
F3539
F4549
F4044
F5054
F3034
F4549
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3539
F4549

CI.Fx.

o © o

10
11

12

© © o©

12
13
10
10

11
13
14
12

11
15
13
14

15
16

SX.

F

F

Equipe

KM RUNNER

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SESC RIO PRETO

IGOR LORENZZATO

IGOR LORENZZATO

STUDIOKM

LULINHA SIM__

NATS RUNNERS

DL NUNES
DIG_RUNNER
CH RUNNERS

IGOR LORENZZATO
SESC
AGITARE
IGOR LORENZZATO

IGOR LORENZATTO

IGOR LORENZZATO
IGOR LORENZZATO

DIG_RUNNER
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Tempo
00:34:01
00:34:04
00:34:08
00:34:23
00:34:33
00:34:40

00:34:48

00:34:50
00:34:50
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:35:19
00:35:24
00:35:33
00:35:34
00:35:37
00:35:38
00:35:44
00:35:46
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:36:06
00:36:09
00:36:13

00:36:13
00:36:21
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:28
00:36:31
00:36:37
00:36:41
00:36:42
00:36:45
00:36:49
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ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Numero Nome

505
344

548
206
327
543
175
246
398
285
449
249
50
526
128
67
283
436

226
351
211
355
374

129
297
361
391
366
379
54
69
513
515
248
273

ARLETE ALVES MIRANDA

BRUNA RAFAELA DOS SANTOS
DUTRA

BATRIZ ANDRE DA SILVA

ISABELA CARNAVALLI F FRANCO
URSULA SIQUEIRA

CHISTIANNE CAMAREIRO OLIVEIRA
ROSELEINE GONZALES

LILIAN CRISTINA DE LIMA VELHO
CARINA HENRIQUE

ADRIANA CRISTINA GODOY IKEDA
MICHELLY ZANON

ANDREIA DAS CHAGAS ROCHA
MARIA FERNANDA LOPES FERREIRA
FERNANDA CRISTINA LUMINATTI
SILVIA CRISTINA ZOTARELLI
SAMARIS ROCHA

CINTIA LUMIKO HAMAMOTO

BIANCA RODRIGUES MOURA
SGARBOZ

RENATA P. FERRARI

MARIA CLAUDIA COSTA BORSATO
JESSICA LEME

CELIA GRIGOLETTE TAKATU

ENIELE APARECIDA MIRANDA DA
SILVA BOIAGO

FLAVIA ZANFORLIN

RENATA ADRIANA COMAR CISCON
MARIA APARECIDA DE BRITO SOUZA
MIRELLA DE BRITO SOUZA
ALEXANDRA ESTRELLA LISONI
JULIANA INACIO SIMOES

ANA LUIZA C E S CAMPOS
SAMANTA VIKI RAMOS REIS DE ALM
JOYCE HELLEN PIMENTEL ROCHA
BRUNA GASQUES ROMAN

ARIANE DAS GRACAS GALATI
JESSIKA LAYNE VIANNA LOURENCO

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

40
36

26
34
48
51
49
49
37
50
41
32
38
40
51
44
53
47

45
45
33
61
69

51
51
65
35
26
24
55
48
33
36
36
30

Fx.Et.
F4044
F3539

F2529
F3034
F4549
F5054
F4549
F4549
F3539
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3539
F4044
F5054
F4044
F5054
F4549

F4549
F4549
F3034
F6064
F6569

F5054
F5054
F6569
F3539
F2529
F2024
F5559
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034

CI.Fx.

14
16

4
12
17
4
18
19
17
5
15
13
18
16
6
17
7
20

21
22
14

23
15
20
21
16

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe

RUNNERS BROTHER

DL NUNES

MONTE LIBANO RU
DIGAO RUNNER

DIG_ RUNNER

VIDA SAUD_L

CHRUNNER
NAVASTRI

CH RUNNERS

CHRUNNERS
OUTDOOR

CH RUNNERS
CHRUNNERS

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR

Tempo
00:36:52
00:36:59

00:37:04
00:37:13
00:37:27
00:37:28
00:37:30
00:37:38
00:37:38
00:37:42
00:37:47
00:37:51
00:37:53
00:37:57
00:38:00
00:38:03
00:38:05

00:38:25

00:38:33
00:38:33
00:38:58
00:38:58
00:38:58

00:39:06
00:39:16
00:39:22
00:39:22
00:39:27
00:39:27
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:39:42
00:39:42
00:39:46
00:39:48
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137

138

Numero Nome

168
427
276
281
158
220
450
97
442
402
271
188
205
539
114
316
535
194
326

100
397
523
369
176

334
222
225
229

325

393
136
537
388
405

ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.
EDILENE TISO 40 F4044 18 F
PAULA LIDIANE DE OLIVEIRA FRANCA 41 F4044 19 F
EVELIN MODESTO DE PAULA 43 F4044 20 F
LIGIA ANDRADE GUERRA ANDRETTO 35 F3539 22 F
TATIANE PIRANI CLAUDINO 39 F3539 23 F
TATIANE CRISTINA LIMA SILVA 41 F4044 21 F
MARCIA REGINA RODRIGUES 47 F4549 24 F
Gedrgia Tedesco Verni 29 F2529 6 F
MONICA APOSTOLICA TAVARES 53 F5054 10 F
VALERIA CRISTINA GIACOMETTI 61 F6064 2 F
MARIA CLARA MACHADO WINTRUFF 25 F2529 7 F
DEBORA YONE OKANO DE ALMEIDA 53 F5054 11 F
DANILA BROCCO 38 F3539 24 F
PAULA DIAS 39 F3539 25 F
STEFANI GUERRA 34 F3034 17 F
JAQUELINE BARCELOS 43 F4044 22 F
LUANA SAUVESUR 36 F3539 26 F
LAUANA ANDRADE 24 F2024 2 F
SOLANGE MORAES 60 F6064 3 F
PRISCILA BUCK DE OLIVEIRA RUIZ 44 F4044 23 F
CAMILA PEDRINI MARCOS 44 F4044 24 F
JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS TARIFA 42 F4044 25 F
BEATRIZ MANSUR TERTULIANO 26 F2529 8 F
CINTHIA SOTELO PIAO 40 F4044 26 F
SABRINA CARMONE 37 F3539 27 F
KAROLINE ANDREA DE SOUZA 41 F4044 27 F
PAMELA CRISTINA GONCALVES 42 F4044 28 F
JULIANA DA SILVA FELINTO 37 F3539 28 F
DANUSA ALVES BATISTA 38 F3539 29 F
MELISSA GUTIERREZ 46 F4549 25 F
ANA CRISTINA CARDIA FERNANDEZ 52 F5054 12 F
GRAZIELA DA SILVA CIRILO 35 F3539 30 F
DAIANA APARECIDA BARIN SILVERIO 43 F4044 29 F
WILCILENE CAMPOS OGEDA GAZZI 40 F4044 30 F

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Equipe Tempo

00:39:53

00:39:58

BRIANI 00:39:59

00:40:00

SARAIVA ASSESSORIA 00:40:12

DIG_RUNNER 00:40:14

00:40:14

00:40:16

00:40:23

00:40:28

NENHUMA 00:40:47

ADALBERTO GARCIA 00:40:49

00:40:51

00:40:53

SEM 00:40:57

KM RUNNER 00:41:01

00:41:07

00:41:11

D&L NUNES 00:41:13
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BUCK 00:41:15

00:41:24

00:41:24

00:41:26

DL NUNES 00:41:32

TREINAMENTO

ESPORTIVO

DIGAO 00:41:33

00:41:35

D&L NUNES 00:41:38

DLTREINAMENTOESPOR 00:41:41

TIVO
BOLA RUNNING RIO 00:41:41
PRETO

00:41:48

IGOR LORENZATTO 00:41:49

00:41:57

00:41:58

00:42:06
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ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Numero Nome

275
433
453
132
234
134
75
319
320
420
342
353
123
164
227
254
461
510
79
413
308
83
107
288
357

250
258
438
367
204
76
346
356
155
116
157

SHEILA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
ADRELAINE ANDRADE

GABRIELA SOARES DA SILVA
SIMONE FEITOSA CANATA

FABIELI DE CSSIA FERNANDES TO
CAMILA VIEIRA CURTI

DIONEA MARCELINO LIMA ASSE
NATHALIA DE ANDRADE

NATALIA GOUVEA DA SILVA

SONIA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
ANA CAROLINA N DO VAL BASTIDA
SONIA CARDOSO DA SILVA

CASSIA BARONTINI SASSO BRASSOL
SARA HELENA RESENDE CARVALHO
ESTELA FERNANDES

JOYCE FERNANDA SANCHEZ

NOVO ATLETA

JENIFER DELBONE

GILSELI LOMBA BERNARDES

ALINE FERRARI DA COSTA
GRAZIELLA PURITA

LOIANE LETICIA DOS SANTOS

ANNA FLAVIA NOBREGA CAVALCANTI
LUCIANA LOURENCO MASET

HILDA MARIA BRANCO BAPTISTA

LUCIANA MAXIMINO PEDROSA BATIS
JULIA GIANINI MICHELONI

ANA PAULA COBRA

AMALIA PACI PEREIRA

JULIA PRATES SCANDELAI

LETICIA THAIS MEDEIROS ZAGO
DANILA BASSI

ANA MARIA GUIMARAES

FRANCINE CAMARGO BONETTI LUCAS
ELIANA ROSA POLICARPO

BRUNA ESTEFANI DE SOUZA

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

51
35
36
41
41
39
58
37
37
54
41
62
41
33
55
33
62
28
55
40
41
32
45
a7
67

47
25
43
39
17
37
47
62
48
45
34

Fx.Et.
F5054
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3539
F5559
F3539
F3539
F5054
F4044
F6064
F4044
F3034
F5559
F3034
F6064
F2529
F5559
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4549
F4549
F6569

F4549
F2529
F4044
F3539
F1619
F3539
F4549
F6064
F4549
F4549
F3034

CI.Fx.

13
31
32
31
32
33
3
34
35
14
33
4
34
18
4
19

35
36
20
26
27

28
10
37
36

37
29

30
31
21

SX.

F

F

Equipe
STUDIO KM

IGOR LORENZATO

LINDEZAS DA COR

SARAIVA ASSESSORIA

CH RUNNERS
SESC RIO PRETO

CH RUNNERS

N

DL NUNES

S__EINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

ADALBERTO GARCIA
PARTICULAR

TEAM VAQUEIRO
CHRUNNERS
IGOR LORENZATTO
DL NUNES
IGOR LORENZATTO

Tempo
00:42:12
00:42:13
00:42:13
00:42:15
00:42:15
00:42:21
00:42:25
00:42:25
00:42:25
00:42:39
00:42:51
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:43:13
00:43:25
00:43:44
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:44:16
00:44:25
00:44:36
00:44:40
00:44:43
00:44:47
00:44:47

00:44:50
00:44:53
00:44:58
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:45:13
00:45:28
00:45:31
00:45:32
00:45:34

00:45:41

Pagina: 5

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR



ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Numero Nome

430
247
98
339
332
509
148
143
142
163
428
292
267
146
415
458
296
439
151
115
462
90
423
174

239
190
268
347
210
198
295
200
290
277
333
511

JULIA BELONE DAGUER

KAREN SANMARTIN ROGOVSKY
JUSSARA BETTE

NATHALIA COBRA

PAULA JOYCE DOS SANTOS
LAURA FORMIGONI PAGLIOTTO
GEOVANA PIANTA

FLAVIA PATRIANI

PATRICIA FIASCHI

SONIA B. PRANDINI CARVALHO
ELAINE CRISTINA OLIVA REINO
VALDELICE APARECIDA DE SOUZA
CHRISTIANE AGUIAR DE TOLEDO
WANESSA DINIZ DE ALMEIDA
DANIELA CONTE

ERIKA CAMPOS

JULIANA LOREN PASCUTTI
JESSICA CRISTINE SACCHETIN
ANA KATHARINA GOMES TELES
ELIANE ROSA POLICARPO
NOVO ATLETA

BEATRIZ AZEVEDO

CARLA MURCIA ANTONIASSI
JULIANA BIANCO

GABRIELA CRISTINA PARANHOS
MAURICEIA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
PATRICIA MALUF CURY
VANESSA SILVA

GIOVANNA GALETI CARVALHO
JANAINA ARROYO

ANA LAURA DOS SANTOS ALVES
ANDRESSA GOl MODELLI
FRANCESLI CAVALIN

THAIS ALVES DOS SANTOS
DANIELI ALMEIDA

PATRICIA ALQUAZ PEREIRA

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

22
38
39
47
35
34
49
43
44
62
46
52
44
a7
51
43
41
33
33
45
62
32
a7
42

32
42
58
39
24
41
32
25
55
40
43
36

Fx.Et.
F2024
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3539
F3034
F4549
F4044
F4044
F6064
F4549
F5054
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4044
F4044
F3034
F3034
F4549
F6064
F3034
F4549
F4044

F3034
F4044
F5559
F3539
F2024
F4044
F3034
F2529
F5559
F4044
F4044
F3539

CI.Fx.

3
38
39
32
40
22
33
38
39
7
34
15
40
35
16
41
42
23
24
36
8
25
37
43

26
44
6
41
4
45
27
11
7
46
47
42

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe

SESC RIO PRETO
CH RUNNERS

CH RUNNERS
CHAR TREVIZAN

D&L NUNES

CLUBE MONTE LIBANO
RUNNING CEDRUS

TANABI RUN
CHRUNNERS

TEAM VAQUEIRO

MONTE LIBANO
IGOR LORENZZATO

SEM EQUIPE

DIG_RUNNER

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR

Tempo
00:45:43
00:45:54
00:45:57
00:46:04
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:31
00:46:32
00:46:33
00:46:33
00:46:41
00:46:45
00:47:04
00:47:05
00:47:05
00:47:11
00:47:15
00:47:26
00:47:30
00:47:41
00:47:42
00:47:46
00:47:52
00:48:26

00:48:29
00:48:47
00:49:00
00:49:02
00:49:04
00:49:06
00:49:31
00:49:37
00:49:40
00:49:44
00:50:54

00:50:54
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ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220
221

Numero Nome

196
384
380
57
112
529
104
88
425

350

159

TAMY PAULINE DOS SANTOS PONTES
ZILMA NOGUEIRA DA CRUZ

JULIANA ZANIRATO DE OLIVEIRA
TAMIRIS ABIB

JULIANA ARCHILHA VENTURA

BIANCA REZENDE ROSA

PAULA DE OLIVEIRA S MIYAZAKI

ANA PAULA BERNARDO

MARCELA CIANI DE SOUZA
SCAGLIONE

BEATRIZ SIMOES

LUCIANE NUNES

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

38
51
40
34
33
33
35
54
34

25

49

Fx.Et.
F3539
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3539
F5054
F3034

F2529

F4549

CI.Fx.

43
17
48
28
29
30
44
18
31

12
38

SX.

F

F

Equipe
LOUFRAN

RP MOVE

CHRUNNERS
CH RUNNERS

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR

Tempo
00:51:02
00:51:44
00:52:49
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:52:59
00:53:00
00:53:20
00:54:01

00:54:34

00:56:17
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